NAME
AMBRIDGE
BEAVER AREA
BLACKHAWK
CENTRAL VALLEY
FREEDOM
HOPEWELL AREA
MIDLAND

NEW BRIGHTON
RIVERSIDE
SOUTH SIDE

TAX_AMOUNT

R V27N Vo S Vo TR Vo R Vo SV "2 0 V2 S Vo TR Vo B

(18,044.65)
(15,829.76)
(20,533.06)
(7,111.32)
(11,539.87)
(14,494.32)
(1,145.91)
(7,224.54)
(7,047.04)
(19,274.54)

PENALTY_AMOUNT

R V27 Vo S Vo TR Vo R Vo SV "2 V2 S Vo TR Vo B

(1,920.96)
(1,648.57)
(2,824.85)
(457.80)
(1,201.03)
(1,014.52)
(114.43)
(348.19)
(336.20)
(1,947.03)

INTEREST_AMOUNT

B2 Vo S Vo TR V0 A Vo SV V2 0 V2 S Vo TR Vo B

(1,643.64)
(1,180.32)
(977.29)
(829.76)
(868.08)
(1,261.85)
(41.76)
(1,025.64)
(461.19)
(904.30)

TOTAL_AMT
(21,609.25)
(18,658.65)
(24,335.20)
(8,398.88)
(13,608.98)
(16,770.69)
(1,302.10)
(8,598.37)
(7,844.43)
(22,125.87)

R V27N Vo S Vo TR Vo Vo SV "2 V2 S Vo TR Vo B

COMMISSION_AMT

B2 Vo I Vo TR Vo Vo SRV T V2 B Vo B Vo B Vo

(1,080.44)
(932.95)
(1,216.75)
(419.95)
(680.46)
(838.57)
(65.12)
(429.93)
(392.24)
(1,106.31)

SCHoOL

TOTAL_CHECK

B2 Vo S Vo TR V0 A Vo SV V2 0 V2 S Vo TR Vo B

(20,528.81)
(17,725.70)
(23,118.45)
(7,978.93)
(12,928.52)
(15,932.12)
(1,236.98)
(8,168.44)
(7,452.19)
(21,019.56)



